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Organic Fruit Juice/Puree Frozen

Product name Harvet/Season

Red/White Dragon fruit 
seedless

Jul-Sep

Red/White Dragon fruit with 
seed

Jul-Sep

Ginger Oct-Feb

Lychee Jun-Aug

Mangosteen Apr-May

Mangosteen with pericarp Apr-May

Mango Mar-May

Passion fruit seedless Aug-Jan

Passion fruit with seed Aug-Jan

Pineapple Oct-Apr (winter) 
May-Jul (summer)

Turmeric Dec-Mar

Shelf life: 24 months under conditions
Temperature recommened: -18 C
Packaging: 10 kg x 2 bags in carton

185 kg x 1 drum
Load capacity: 610 cartons x 20’RF or 1,100 cartons x 40’RF
(floor load) 72 drums x 20’RF or 120 drums x 40’RF
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Organic Fruit Crush Frozen 
(flesh 50% : fiber 50%)

Product name Harvet/Season

Ginger Oct-Feb

Ginger peeled (skin removed) Oct-Feb

Lychee Jun-Aug

Pineapple Oct-Apr (winter) 
May-Jul (summer)

Turmeric Dec-Mar

Shelf life: 24 months under conditions
Temperature recommened: -18 C
Packaging: 10 kg x 2 bags in carton

185 kg x 1 drum
Load capacity: 610 cartons x 20’RF or 1,100 cartons x 40’RF
(floor load) 72 drums x 20’RF or 120 drums x 40’RF
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Organic Juice Concentrate

Product name Harvet/Season

Pineapple juice concentrate in 
aseptic

Oct-Apr (winter) 
May-Jul (summer)

Pineapple juice concentrate 
frozen

Oct-Apr (winter) 
May-Jul (summer)

Shelf life: 12 months under conditions (aseptic)
24 months under conditions (frozen)

Temperature recommened: Ambient (aseptic)
-18 C (frozen)

Packaging: 265 kg x 1 drum
Load capacity: (floor load) 78 drums x 20’DC
Specification: Brix 60 and 65

B/A ranges 16-26
Pulp ranges 8-12%
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Organic Canned Pineapple in Own Juice

Cutting DW/GW (grams) Can/size
/cartons

Loading 
capacity per 
20’DC (floor 

load)

Slice 8  Oz   142/225
15 Oz   270/425
20 Oz   340/565
30 Oz   490/850
108 Oz 1,790/3,050

48
24
24
24
6

1,450
1,600
1,300
900

1,000

Dice 8  Oz   142/225
15 Oz   270/425
20 Oz   340/565
30 Oz   490/850
108 Oz 1,840/3,050

2,000/3,050

48
24
24
24
6

1,450
1,600
1,300
900

1,000

Chunk/
Tidbit

8  Oz   142/225
15 Oz   270/425
20 Oz   340/565
30 Oz   490/850
108 Oz 1,840/3,050

48
24
24
24
6

1,450
1,600
1,300
900

1,000

Crushed 8  Oz   142/225
15 Oz   280/425
20 Oz   370/565
30 Oz   490/850
108 Oz 2,040/3,050

48
24
24
24
6

1,450
1,600
1,300
900

1,000

Shelf life: 3 years under conditions 
Temperature: Ambient 
Harvest season: Oct-Apr (winter) 

May-Jul (summer)

*Option: Jack fruit (unripe is avaiable in brine).
Passion fruit with and without seed in own juice.
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Organic Fruits IQF/Frozen 

Product name Size Harvet/Season

Red/White Dragon 
fruit with seed

Dices 10x10 mm
Chunk 20x20 mm

Jul-Sep

Ginger Dices 5x8 mm
Dices 10x10 mm
Chunk 20x20 mm

Oct-Feb

Jack fruit (unripe)
Jack fruit (ripe)

Chunk
Shreded / Chunk

Nov-Apr

Mangosteen 
segment

Natural roundish 
shape

Apr-May

Mango Dices 5x8 mm
Dices 10x10 mm
Chunk 20x20 mm

Mar-May

Pineapple Tidbit
Chunk 20x20 mm

Oct-Apr (winter) 
May-Jul(summer)

Turmeric Dices 5x8 mm
Dices 10x10 mm
Chunk 20x20 mm

Dec-Mar

Shelf life: 12 months under conditions
Temperature recommened: -18 C
Packaging: 10 kg x 1 bag or 12 kg x 1 bag per carton
Load capacity: 925 cartons x 20’RF or 1,850 cartons x 40’RF
(floor load)
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Organic Tropical Truits Dehydrated

Product name
Sugar added

Harvet/ Season
Yes No

Red/White 
dragon fruit with 
and without skin 

- O Jul-Sep

Ginger 
(powder)

O O Oct-Feb

Lemon grass - O All year round

Lychee - O Jun-Aug

Mangosteen - O Apr-May

Mango O O Mar-May

Pineapple O O Oct-Apr (winter) 
May-Jul (summer)

Turmeric 
(powder)

- O Dec-Mar

Shelf life: 12 months under conditions
Temperature recommened: 5-8 C
Packaging: 5 kg x 4 bags in carton
Load capacity: 800 cartons x 20’RF
(floor load)

Version : 01/2021



Organic Freeze Dried

Product name
Cutting

Harvet/ Season
Slice Powder

Banana coin slice O O All year round

Dragon fruit O O Jul-Aug

Mango O O Apr-May

Mangosteen O O Apr-May

Mangosteen rind - O Apr-May

Pineapple O O Oct-Apr (winter) 
May-Jul (summer)

Jack fruit O - Nov-Apr

Shelf life: 12 months under conditions
Temperature recommened: Ambient or 5-8 C
Packaging: 1 kg x 5 bags in carton
Load capacity: 470 cartons x 20’RF
(floor load)
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BANGKOK
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